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Leadership and Contacts

Sandra Bond Chapman, PhD
Distinguished Professor & Chief Director
Direct: 972.883.3402 (Bonnie Robinson, Asst) | Email: schapman@utdallas.edu

Danny Girton
Co-Leader, Philanthropy
Direct: 972.883.3324 | Email: danny.qgirton@utdallas.edu

Julie Heckmann
Co-Leader, Philanthropy
Direct: 972.883.3277 | Email: julie.heckmann@utdallas.edu

Stephen B. White, JD
Chief Operating Officer
Direct: 972.883.3291 (Mallory Johnson-Ray, Asst) | Email: stephen.white@utdallas.edu

Daniel Krawczyk, PhD
Deputy Director of Research
Direct: 972.883.3332 (Kristi Miranda, Asst) | Email: daniel.krawczyk@utdallas.edu

Andrew S. Nevin, PhD
Inaugural Director, Brainomics Venture
Direct: 972.883.3336 | Email: andrew.nevin@utdallas.edu

Jane Wigginton, MD
Medical Science Research Director
Direct: 972.883.3328 | Email: jane.wigginton@utdallas.edu

Jennifer Zientz, MS, CCC-SLP
Director of Programs and Head of Clinical Services
Direct: 972.883.3404 | Email: jennifer.zientz@utdallas.edu

Laura Bloom Gordon
Chief Marketing Officer
Direct: 214.212.3245 | Email: laura.gordon@utdallas.edu

Gail Cepak
Donor Relations Specialist and Board Liaison
Direct: 972.883.3408 | Email: gail.cepak@utdallas.edu

Yemisi lkuomola
Administrative Assistant, Philanthropy
Direct: 972.883.3354 | Email: yemisi.ikuomola@utdallas.edu

Lindsay Wilson
Advisory Board Chair
Direct: 972.655.6192 | Email: lindsay.wilson@corgan.com

Craig Kennington
Advisory Board Vice Chair
Direct: 214.417.7951 | Email: craig.kennington@gmail.com
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Center for BrainHealth
2024-2025 Advisory Board Responsibilities

The primary responsibility of the Advisory Board is to promote the vision and mission of the
Center for BrainHealth by being an effective ambassador.

Our vision is to unlock human potential through improved brain health and performance.

Our mission is to focus on discovering and translating scientific breakthroughs into practical

strategies that increase brain health and performance in meaningful ways.

This is best accomplished by:

Attending at least two of the three annual board meetings.

Making an annual contribution, ideally at a Friends of BrainHealth level, with a signed
pledge by September 1 of each year.100% board participation in annual giving is vital for
BrainHealth’s philanthropic grant acquisitions. Various levels of membership are
available, and gifts can be paid in installments at all levels:

o Friend: $1,000

o Special Friend: $2,500

o Esteemed Friend: $5,000

o Distinguished Friend: $10,000

o Visionary Friend: $25,000

Participating in the Advisory Board Orientation for new board members to learn about
the programs, research projects, and involvement opportunities.

Making your special interests and abilities known in order to enhance your involvement.

Additional ways to be an effective ambassador for BrainHealth:

Attend at least two annual BrainHealth events (in addition to the board meetings).

Invite others to become Friends of BrainHealth. This annual donor circle votes to grant
pilot funding to an emerging scientist whose innovative research study is most
compelling.

Consider a long-term charitable gift to particular research or program interests, company
matching, in memory/in honor contributions, or a planned gift.

Serve on a special committee or task force.

Get a BrainHealth Index to better understand cognitive and performance abilities,
establish a baseline for yourself and gain ideas for long-term improvement.

Enroll in The BrainHealth Project and/or participate in a research study.
Participate in unique training opportunities.
Invite your corporation or non-profit to participate in BrainHealth training opportunities.

Make introductions within your personal and/or professional networks to corporations or
institutions that may be interested in BrainHealth programs, training or other partnering
opportunities.



Advisory Board

(*Indicates 2024 — 2025 New Advisory Board Member)

Angel, Stacey
3200 Southwestern Blvd
Dallas, TX 75225-7651

(214) 535-5946 | staceyangel@jonesroyalties.com

Bagwell, Robin

3408 Bryn Mawr Dr

Dallas, TX 75225-7649

(214) 532-0291 | nbagdtx@aol.com

Bee, April

818 Green Acres Ln

Midlothian, TX 76065

(650) 766-3466 | april@draprilbee.com

*Bentler, Kathleen

2248 Longwood Dr

Carrollton, TX 75010

(563) 349-3303 | kathleenbentler@yahoo.com

Borders, Pam

7021 Stone Meadow Dr

Dallas, TX 75230

(972) 467-6637 | pamborders@icloud.com

Caldwell, Holley

1907 Moser Ave Apt 108

Dallas, TX 75206-7343

(985) 519-3594 | holleyecaldwell@gmail.com

Asberry, Linda

1800 Wimbleton Dr

Bedford, TX 76021-2538

(817) 233-3407 | lavidgal@gmail.com

*Beck, Debbie

10336 Coppedge Ln

Dallas, TX 75229

(945) 286-1322 | debbie.beck@perkinswill.com

Bennett, Eric

3500 Wentwood Dr

Dallas, TX 75225-5011

(214) 546-3329 | ebennett@tollesonwealth.com

Blake, Derek

4017 Northview Ln

Dallas, TX 75229-2855

(214) 663-8812 | dblake88@gmail.com

*Burruss, John
4716 Stonehearth PI
Dallas, TX 75287

(713) 502-3433 | john.burruss@metrocareservices.org

Chapman, Noah

9069 Gunnison Dr

Dallas, TX 75231-4813

(214) 336-0524 | chapman.noah@gmail.com



Advisory Board

(*Indicates 2024 — 2025 New Advisory Board Member)

Chapman, Sarah Jane

9069 Gunnison Dr

Dallas, TX 75231-4813

(214) 557-3958 | sjkleid@gmail.com

*Conroy, Elizabeth

3740 Purdue Ave

Dallas, TX 75225

(214) 478-9801 | elizabeth.shuford@gmail.com

Cook, Chad

3500 Cragmont Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-4340

(214) 418-9966 | chadbcook@gmail.com

De Urquidi, Adriana

7504 Riverbrook Dr

Dallas, TX 75230

(214) 931-1366 | adriana.deu@gmail.com

*Eckelkamp, Angie

4403 Sexton Ln

Dallas, TX 75229

(214) 403-4772 | angkamp@gmail.com

Esterline, Bruce

4129 Buena Vista St

Dallas, TX 75204-7516

(214) 418-5950 | besterline67 @gmail.com

Conroy, Brian

3740 Purdue Ave

Dallas, TX 75225

(704) 840-8547 | bconroy52@gmail.com

Conroy, Maria

3721 Merrell Rd

Dallas, TX 75229-5259

(214) 517-1909 | maria@mconroy.co

Cotter, Ka

5815 Orchid Ln

Dallas, TX 75230

(214) 725-6721 | mkc@thecotters.com

Dransfield, Bob

4433 Druid Ln

Dallas, TX 75205

(214) 855-8068 | robert.dransfield@nortonrosefulbright.com

Ellis-Fuentes, Luis

905 Liberty Ct

Dallas, TX 75204-5557

(469) 438-7333 | luisellis@yahoo.com

Feld, Cindy

4400 Bordeaux Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-3621

(214) 616-7656 | cf2@feldgroup.com



Advisory Board

(*Indicates 2024 — 2025 New Advisory Board Member)

Fitzgibbons, Ruth

6207 Woodland Dr

Dallas, TX 75225

(214) 676-2138 | ruth.fitzgibbons@gmail.com

Freeman, Beverly

6 Glenheather Court

Dallas, TX 75225

(214) 361-4480 | b_freeman@sbcglobal.net

Funai, Chuck

15305 Dallas Pkwy Ste 1200

Addison, TX 75001-6432

(972) 489-4990 | charles.funai@gmail.com

Galt, Travis

3604 Binkley Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-2136

(214) 280-9129 | tgalt@swbell.net

Garrett, Brill

3656 Maplewood Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-2835

(954) 643-4028 | bandjgarrett@msn.com

Gault, Marena

6444 Lavendale Ave

Dallas, TX 75230-3542

(214) 632-8226 | marenag@sbcglobal.net

Freeland, Laura

6009 Bryan Parkway

Dallas, TX 75206

(214) 929-0681 | laura@inlandport.org

Freeman, Don

6 Glenheather Court

Dallas, TX 75225

(214) 938-1304 | don.freeman@freemanco.com

Galt, Elizabeth

3604 Binkley Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-2136

(214) 725-3954 | eteight@aol.com

Garcia, Susan

5414 Monticello Ave

Dallas, TX 75206-6040

(817) 680-6665 | susangarcia333@gmail.com

*Garrett, Jason

3656 Maplewood Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-2835

(954) 644-2619 | jandbgarrett@gmail.com

Gault, Roger

6444 Lavendale Ave

Dallas, TX 75230-3542

(214) 356-5890 | rgault@gaultcompany.com



Advisory Board

(*Indicates 2024 — 2025 New Advisory Board Member)

*Gerow, Derek

14108 Hughes Ln

Dallas, TX 75254

(214) 837-3688 | derek.gerow@bain.com

Gilker, Heather

7303 Tokalon Dr

Dallas, TX 75214-3563

(214) 642-1337 | hgilker@gmail.com

Hill, Hattie

PO Box 802967

Dallas, TX 75380

(214) 632-2392 | hh@hattiehill.com

Horne, Marissa

6323 Royalton Dr

Dallas, TX 75230

(917) 804-5725 | marissahorne@live.com

*Humphrey, Bart

8333 Douglas Ave Ste 1010
Dallas, TX 75225
bhumphrey@humphreyoil.com

Jacobs, Cher

PO Box 12008

Dallas, TX 75225-0008

(972) 567-4035 | cherej@att.net

Gibson, Jane

4408 Lorraine Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-3611

(214) 695-8061 | janehgibson4@gmail.com

Heiken, Maisie

1918 Olive Street #701

Dallas, TX 75201

(309) 202-0101 | maisie.heiken@gmail.com

Horn, Barbara

6517 Azalea Ln

Dallas, TX 75230-3514

(214) 244-9250 | bandbhorn@sbcglobal.net

Horne, Michael

6323 Royalton Dr

Dallas, TX 75230

(347) 683-8209 | michael.horne@phhs.org

*Humphrey, Jolie

8333 Douglas Ave Ste 1010

Dallas, TX 75225

(214) 207-6888 | jolie@humphreycentral.com

Jacobs, David (Chair Emeritus)

PO Box 12008

Dallas, TX 75225-0008

(214) 415-7465 | dmj@cdjinvest.com



Advisory Board

(*Indicates 2024 — 2025 New Advisory Board Member)

Kapioltas, Nikki

3500 Cragmont Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-4340

(214) 228-1577 | nikkikapioltas@aol.com

Kennington, Josey

5 Crownwood Ct

Dallas, TX 75225

(214) 264-4441 | josey.kennington@mac.com

Lopez, Wendy

3707 West Beverly Dr

Dallas, TX 75209

(214) 681-8884 | wendy.lopez.texas@gmail.com

*Mayo, Cheryl

709 Waterlane Dr

Mansfield, TX 76063

(214) 537-5096 | cheryl@mayoconsulting.org

Mclntyre, Bill

4815 Shadywood Ln

Dallas, TX 75209-2021

(214) 215-5946 | bill.mcintyre@acig.com

McStay, Ellen

3628 Beverly Dr

Dallas, TX 75205-2868

(214) 750-7583 | ellen@beverly.ms

Kennington, Craig (Board Vice Chair)

5 Crownwood Ct

Dallas, TX 75225

(214) 417-7951 | craig.kennington@gmail.com

Lake, Brenton

3903 Miramar Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-3127

(214) 577-1007 | bgltx@swbell.net

Marcyes, Kevin Ann

4412 Southwestern Blvd

Dallas, TX 75225

(214) 457-0124 | kmarcyes@sammonscorp.com

McCuistion, Niki

2006 Robin Hill Ln

Carrollton, TX 75007

(214) 394-6794 | nikimccuistion@gmail.com

Mclntyre, Shirley

4815 Shadywood Ln

Dallas, TX 75209-2021

(214) 763-7720 | shirleymcintyre@mac.com

Meyer, Keana

3838 Oak Lawn Ave Ste 400

Dallas, TX 75219-4506

(214) 923-9821 | keana.meyer@hotmail.com



Advisory Board

(*Indicates 2024 — 2025 New Advisory Board Member)

Miller, Marlane

348 Crystal Canyon Dr

Carbondale, CO 81623

(972) 679-4098 | marlane@brainstyles.com

*Mudro, Sam

350 North St. Paul Street #100

Dallas, TX 75201

(214) 969-3166 | smudro@hksinc.com

Platt, Todd

3000 Turtle Creek Blvd

Dallas, TX 75219

(214) 303-3369 | todd.platt@hillwood.com

Ramsey, James

116 5th Street Northeast

Washington, DC 20002-5936

(202) 422-8673 | ramsey632@gmail.com

Reilly, Anson

3133 Stanford Ave

Dallas, TX 75225-7702

(817) 301-5109 | anson.reilly@gmail.com

Ritter, Phil

8616 Turtle Creek Blvd Unit 519
Dallas, TX 75225-4020

(972) 971-8242 | pjritter@mac.com

Moorer, Connie

3707 West Beverly Dr

Dallas, TX 75209

(469) 571-9924 | connie.moorer@att.net

*Myers, Sammye

4009 Miramar Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-3129

(214) 725-4456 | sammye@sammyemyers.com

Plummer, Gail

31 Abbey Woods Ln

Dallas, TX 75248

(972) 816-8952 | gail.plummer@altairglobal.com

Reilly, Amanda

3133 Stanford Ave

Dallas, TX 75225-7702

(817) 683-8949 | aesreilly@gmail.com

Rials, Mike

3824 Graphic Pl

Plano, TX 75075-3504

(214) 415-1995 | mike.rials@gmail.com

*Sanders, Phil

9946 Rockbrook Dr

Dallas, TX 75220-2043

(913) 908-8375 | psandtrap@gmail.com



Advisory Board
(*Indicates 2024 — 2025 New Advisory Board Member)

Shaffer, John

3523 Crossgate Circle E

Colleyville, TX 76034

(817) 808-7350 | shaffer.john@sbcglobal.net

Sinclair, Brandi

5910 N Central Expy Ste 1820

Dallas, TX 75206-0946

(214) 738-4744 | bsinclair@heritagecounseling.net

Snead, Gloria

25 Highland Park Vlg Ste 100-756

Dallas, TX 75205-2789

(214) 384-5846 | gloria@gloriasnead.com

Soper, Steven

3140 Stanford Ave

Dallas, TX 75225-7701

(202) 641-6459 | swsoper@gmail.com

*Townend Doherty, Katie

10910 Candlelight Ln

Dallas, TX 75229

(214) 676-8668 | ktownend@gmail.com

Uzelac, Ted

5230 Ursula Ln

Dallas, TX 75229-6420

(214) 405-9637 | tuzelac@fischercre.com

Shaffer, Teri

3523 Crossgate Circle E

Colleyville, TX 76034

(817) 897-8676 | teri.r.shaffer@gmail.com

Smith, Jonathan

2803 Mastil Rd

Grand Prairie, TX 75054-0048

(469) 826-0888 | jsmith@cahnfellowsprograms.org

Soper, Molly

3140 Stanford Ave

Dallas, TX 75225-7701

(214) 803-4110 | mollyowenl@mac.com

*Tolia, Megha

4750 Lakeside Dr

Dallas, TX 75205

(310) 308-3848 | meghattolia@gmail.com

Uzelac, Bonnie

5230 Ursula Ln

Dallas, TX 75229-6420

(214) 405-6286 | buzhome@outlook.com

Vehslage, Maria

3916 Peter Pan Dr

Dallas, TX 75229-3919

(469) 605-4073 | maria@landmarkdtx.com



Advisory Board

(*Indicates 2024 — 2025 New Advisory Board Member)

Walsh, Andy

6502 Deloache Ave

Dallas, TX 75225-2607

(571) 217-7502 | andy.walsh4@yahoo.com

Warrior Suchy, Gail

1700 Cedar Springs Rd Unit 2506

Dallas, TX 75202

(214) 906-0325 | gail@warrior-elements.com

White, Bob

3015 Hanover St

Dallas, TX 75225-7823

(214) 987-8882 | bwhite@bankoftexas.com

Wienke, Rob

7112 Stonetrail Dr

Dallas, TX 75230-5403

(917) 279-1634 | robert.o.wienke@gmail.com

*Wilson, Jr., Frankie
1393 Arch PI
Dallas, TX 75215

(214) 624-8561 | frankie_wilson81@yahoo.com

Wingate, Emily

315 Ridgeview Dr

Richardson, TX 75080-1911

(469) 767-1689 | emiwingate@gmail.com

Walsh, Pat

6502 Deloache Ave

Dallas, TX 75225-2607

(703) 342-6475 | patrick.walsh4@yahoo.com

West, Chad

810 North Bishop Ave

Dallas, TX 75208

(214) 406-7861 | chad.west@dallas.gov

Wienke, Lesley

7112 Stonetrail Dr

Dallas, TX 75230-5403

(646) 279-6187 | lesleywienke@gmail.com

Wilbur, Nancy

7350 Lane Park Dr

Dallas, TX 75225-2462

(214) 533-0477 | texasbaker@gmail.com

Wilson, Lindsay (Board Chair)

5329 Nakoma Dr

Dallas, TX 75209-5619

(972) 655-6192 | lindsay.wilson@corgan.com



Leadership Council

Baldridge, Emy Lou

1925 Cedar Springs Rd Apt 303
Dallas, TX 75201-1785

(469) 471-3431 | emyzb@aol.com

Branch, Dan

3809 Colgate Ave

Dallas, TX 75225-5224

(214) 745-5888 | dbranch@winstead.com

Brock, Jean Ann

59 Braewood PI

Dallas, TX 75248-7901

(214) 649-8112 | jeanann.brock@highlandhomes.com

Cash, Dianne

4675 Beverly Drive

Dallas, TX 75209

(214) 521-4125 | diannecash@icloud.com

Disiere, Teresa

1224 Wyndham Hill Ln

Southlake, TX 76092-9309

(817) 481-4990 | tdisiere@mac.com

Francis, Jim

3904 Miramar Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-3128

(214) 526-5438 | jfranci4d54@aol.com

Baldridge, Jerry

1925 Cedar Springs Rd Apt 303

Dallas, TX 75201-1785

(214) 303-1700 | jtb1925@outlook.com

Branch, Stacey

3809 Colgate Ave

Dallas, TX 75225-5224

(214) 707-3903 | staceybranch5@gmail.com

Bruce, Clint

13842 Sprucewood Dr

Dallas, TX 75240-3637

(214) 886-6361 | c.bruce@tridentresponse.com

Disiere, David

1224 Wyndham Hill Ln

Southlake, TX 76092-9309

(817) 481-4990 | ddisiere@disiereholdings.com

Francis, Debbie

3904 Miramar Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-3128

(214) 526-5438 | debofran@aol.com

Hill, Lyda

2001 Ross Ave Ste 4600

Dallas, TX 75201-8007

(214) 521-5932 | Icrain@lhholdings.net



Hoglund, Forrest

3510 Turtle Creek Blvd Apt 3A

Dallas, TX 75219-5543

(214) 987-4924 | fhoglund@swbell.net

Huffines, James

4012 Gillon Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-3119

(512) 431-5642 | jrh@jhuffines.com

Johnston, Daryl

11715 Pine Forest Dr

Dallas, TX 75230-2832

(214) 288-4801 | darylfba8@gmail.com

Leppert, Tom
2 Bretton Woods Way
Dallas, TX 75220-3841

tcl@tomleppert.com

Losinger, Sarah

4506 Park Ln

Dallas, TX 75220-2023

(214) 902-8481 | sarahsinger@swbell.net

McRaven, Bill

1309 Elton Ln

Austin, TX 78703-3215

(910) 922-5507 | wmcraven@googlemail.com

Leadership Council

Hoglund, Sally

3510 Turtle Creek Blvd Apt 3A

Dallas, TX 75219-5543

(214) 522-5673 | sallyhoglund@yahoo.com

Huffines, Patty

4012 Gillon Ave

Dallas, TX 75205-3119

(512) 431-5642 | phuffines@me.com

Jordan, Lee Roy

7710 Caruth Blvd

Dallas, TX 75225-8103

(214) 679-5550 | leeroy@jordanredwood.com

Losinger, Alan

4506 Park Ln

Dallas, TX 75220-2023

(214) 728-9690 | alosinger@airmail.net

McDermott Cook, Mary

1942 Malone Cliff Vw

Dallas, TX 75208-1729

(214) 369-9222 | marymcd@me.com

McRaven, Georgeann

1309 Elton Ln

Austin, TX 78703-3215

(910) 922-5507 | gbmcraven@gmail.com



Roberts, Jennifer

3911 Beverly Dr

Dallas, TX 75205-2809

(208) 309-3002 | 2jenniferroberts@gmail.com

Robuck, Joel

4816 Lakeside Dr

Dallas, TX 75205-3121

(214) 244-0042 | jhrobuck@msn.com

Smith, Jane

10140 Gaywood Rd

Dallas, TX 75229-6603

(214) 692-8181 | jmunnssmith@gmail.com

Leadership Council

Roberts, Pete

3911 Beverly Dr

Dallas, TX 75205-2809

(208) 309-3001 | phaywardr@aol.com

Robuck, Linda

4816 Lakeside Dr

Dallas, TX 75205-3121

(214) 361-6706 | I|hrobuckl@msn.com

Wyly, Dee

6 Duncannon Ct
Dallas, TX 75225-1809
(214) 361-5403
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Allie Beth Allman

Kim Askew

Vera and Andy Baker
Chris Baldridge

Debby and Buddie Barnes
Rachel and Rob Barnes Il

Major General Lee Baxter, USA (Ret.)

Sue Blackwell

Ed Blessing

Laura Bloom Gordon
Bill Bogart

Nancy Carter

Rachael Cash

Ballard Castleman

Kate Cavanaugh

Don Chapman

Suzanne and Lance Charriere
Marsha and Steve Clay
Coley Clark

Cary Clayborn

Calvin Colbert

Janie Cooke

Alex Cordia

Ben Crosland

Patsy Donosky

Jane Dunne

Gano Ehlers

Sandra Estess

Gloria Eulich

Phil Evans

Jessica and Colin Fitzgibbons
Kristi Francis

Caroline Gehan

Mitch Gervis

Louise Griffeth

Whitney and Jay Grogan
Michael Gregory

Advisory Board Emeritus

Carolyn Guillot

Dan Guthrie

Susan and Ralph Hawkins
Bert Headden

Anne Helbing

Carol Heller

Chad Hennings

Debbie and Carlos Hernandez
Rita and Henry Hortenstine
Laura and Will Howard
Sydney Huffines

Elizabeth Hughes

Steve Jakubcanin

Jeanene Jenkins-Hulsey
Sophia Johnson

Ramona Jones

Biddie Jordan

Kate Juett

Sue Justice

Eric Kildebeck

David Kruger

Manoj Kutty

Chuck Magill

Tamara Mattison

Lynn and Allan McBee
Samara Kline and Andy McCarthy
Pat and Charles McEvoy
Robert Meadows

Jon Mertz

Martha Miller

Meredith and Peter Milley
Julie Musselman

Ginger and Larry Nobles
Nena and Andrew Oshman
Lynn Parr Mock

Pam Pendleton

Katherine and Bob Penn
Marie Perry and Frank Dyer
Susan Ragland

Susie and Jim Riley

Brett Ringle

Sandy Rouse

Nancy Sanders

Hank Schlachter

Gail Schoellkopf

Sarah and Will Schoellkopf
Diane and Scott Sealy
Lynn and John Sears
Carol Seay

Rob See, Jr.

Bonnie and Pat Shelby
Shelle and Michael Sills
Shelly Slater

Joanie Slaughter

Jill Smith

Debbie Snell

Anne Stark

Jeff Staubach

Claudia and Jerry Stool
Mary Suhm

John Talmadge

Jeb Terry, Sr.

Semra Treece

Mitzi and Mike Wadsworth
Kathryn and David Waldrep
Bryan Ward

John Ward

Roy Washburn

Tucean Webb

Garry Weber

Bobbi Wedlan Weil
Emilynn Wilson

2200 WEST MOCKINGBIRD LANE | DALLAS, TX 75235 | 972.883.3400 | centerforbrainhealth.org
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